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Gender Age Distance Course Stroke Event Record Holder Date Set Time
Female 10 & U 50 SCY Back Female 10&U 50 Back Jennifer Vanker 1/5/1991 31.12
Female 10 & U 100 SCY Back Female 10&U 100 Back Jennifer Vanker 12/9/1990 1:07.97
Female 10 & U 200 SCY Back Female 10&U 200 Back Grace Linenfelser 1/10/2015 2:38:37
Female 10 & U 50 SCY Breast Female 10&U 50 Breast Maggie Pyett 3/11/2007 34.25
Female 10 & U 100 SCY Breast Female 10&U 100 Breast Maggie Pyett 3/10/2007 1:13.61
Female 10 & U 200 SCY Breast Female 10&U 200 Breast Rachel Bello 11/6/2015 2:57.35
Female 10 & U 50 SCY Fly Female 10&U 50 Fly Jennifer Vanker 1/6/1991 29.12
Female 10 & U 100 SCY Fly Female 10&U 100 Fly Jennifer Vanker 1/5/1991 1:04.15
Female 10 & U 200 SCY Fly Female 10&U 200 Fly Anna May Ritter 11/7/2020 3:59.88
Female 10 & U 50 SCY Free Female 10&U 50 Free Jennifer Vanker 1/5/1991 26.52
Female 10 & U 100 SCY Free Female 10&U 100 Free Jennifer Vanker 12/8/1990 57.90
Female 10 & U 200 SCY Free Female 10&U 200 Free Jennifer Vanker 12/16/1990 2:04.80
Female 10 & U 500 SCY Free Female 10&U 500 Free Clare Nienstedt 1/19/2007 5:39.92
Female 10 & U 100 SCY IM Female 10&U 100 IM Jennifer Vanker 12/8/1990 1:06.13
Female 10 & U 200 SCY IM Female 10&U 200 IM Jennifer Vanker 1/4/1991 2:20.29

Female 11-12 50 SCY Back Female 11-12 50 Back Jennifer Vanker 12/20/1992 27.97
Female 11-12 100 SCY Back Female 11-12 100 Back Jennifer Vanker 2/2/1992 1:01.11
Female 11-12 200 SCY Back Female 11-12 200 Back Justine Murdock 3/25/2016 2:10.95
Female 11-12 50 SCY Breast Female 11-12 50 Breast Jennifer Vanker 1/24/1992 31.53
Female 11-12 100 SCY Breast Female 11-12 100 Breast Jennifer Vanker 11/14/1992 1:06.94
Female 11-12 200 SCY Breast Female 11-12 200 Breast Mary Snyder 3/17/2017 2:29.79
Female 11-12 50 SCY Fly Female 11-12 50 Fly Dana Christ 3/1/2002 26.43
Female 11-12 100 SCY Fly Female 11-12 100 Fly Dana Christ 3/1/2002 59.39
Female 11-12 200 SCY Fly Female 11-12 200 Fly Clare Nienstedt 12/5/2008 2:17.73
Female 11-12 50 SCY Free Female 11-12 50 Free Jennifer Vanker 3/28/1992 24.22
Female 11-12 100 SCY Free Female 11-12 100 Free Jennifer Vanker 3/26/1992 52.94
Female 11-12 200 SCY Free Female 11-12 200 Free Jennifer Vanker 3/8/1992 1:55.03
Female 11-12 500 SCY Free Female 11-12 500 Free Jennifer Vanker 12/18/1992 5:07.77
Female 11-12 1000 SCY Free Female 11-12 1000 Free Karen Austin 3/17/2017 10:53.69
Female 11-12 1650 SCY Free Female 11-12 1650 Free Karen Austin 1/7/2017 18:16.45
Female 11-12 100 SCY IM Female 11-12 100 IM Jennifer Vanker 3/8/1992 1:00.11
Female 11-12 200 SCY IM Female 11-12 200 IM Jennifer Vanker 11/14/1992 2:09.39
Female 11-12 400 SCY IM Female 11-12 400 IM Mary Snyder 3/23/2017 4:44.02

Female 13-14 50 SCY Back Female 13-14 50 Back Justine Murdock 3/13/2018 27.47
Female 13-14 100 SCY Back Female 13-14 100 Back Justine Murdock 3/16/2018 57.75
Female 13-14 200 SCY Back Female 13-14 200 Back Justine Murdock 3/22/2018 2:02.45
Female 13-14 50 SCY Breast Female 13-14 50 Breast Payton Garn 3/7/2025 29.87
Female 13-14 100 SCY Breast Female 13-14 100 Breast Annie Lazor 3/12/2009 1:03.25
Female 13-14 200 SCY Breast Female 13-14 200 Breast Annie Lazor 3/20/2009 2:20.55
Female 13-14 50 SCY Fly Female 13-14 50 Fly Payton Garn 3/7/2025 26.05
Female 13-14 100 SCY Fly Female 13-14 100 Fly Dana Christ 4/7/2003 55.82
Female 13-14 200 SCY Fly Female 13-14 200 Fly Dana Christ 3/26/2004 2:04.41
Female 13-14 50 SCY Free Female 13-14 50 Free Jennifer Vanker 2/28/1993 23.96
Female 13-14 100 SCY Free Female 13-14 100 Free Jennifer Vanker 3/24/1993 51.99
Female 13-14 200 SCY Free Female 13-14 200 Free Avery Tack 3/1/2024 1:52.62
Female 13-14 500 SCY Free Female 13-14 500 Free Justine Murdock 3/15/2018 5:05.66
Female 13-14 1000 SCY Free Female 13-14 1000 Free Chelsea Abbott 3/20/2009 10:23.24
Female 13-14 1650 SCY Free Female 13-14 1650 Free Lena Li 3/17/2016 17:24.68
Female 13-14 100 SCY IM Female 13-14 100 IM Payton Garn 3/7/2025 1:00.52
Female 13-14 200 SCY IM Female 13-14 200 IM Jennifer Vanker 3/27/1993 2:03.59
Female 13-14 400 SCY IM Female 13-14 400 IM Dana Christ 3/26/2004 4:29.25

Female 15&Over 50 SCY Back Female 15 & Over 50 Back Justine Murdock 3/23/2021 25.99
Female 15&Over 100 SCY Back Female 15 & Over 100 Back Justine Murdock 3/23/2021 55.47
Female 15&Over 200 SCY Back Female 15 & Over 200 Back Justine Murdock 3/20/2019 1:58.27
Female 15&Over 50 SCY Breast Female 15 & Over 50 Breast Annie Lazor 3/16/2010 28.74
Female 15&Over 100 SCY Breast Female 15 & Over 100 Breast Annie Lazor 3/17/2010 1:01.84
Female 15&Over 200 SCY Breast Female 15 & Over 200 Breast Annie Lazor 3/23/2012 2:11.60
Female 15&Over 50 SCY Fly Female 15 & Over 50 Fly Avery Tack 3/18/2025 25.31
Female 15&Over 100 SCY Fly Female 15 & Over 100 Fly Dana Christ 3/17/2005 54.45
Female 15&Over 200 SCY Fly Female 15 & Over 200 Fly Dana Christ 3/22/2005 2:02.14
Female 15&Over 50 SCY Free Female 15 & Over 50 Free Greta Gidley 3/23/2021 23.12
Female 15&Over 100 SCY Free Female 15 & Over 100 Free Greta Gidley 3/23/2021 50.45
Female 15&Over 200 SCY Free Female 15 & Over 200 Free Greta Gidley 1/26/2020 1:48.69
Female 15&Over 500 SCY Free Female 15 & Over 500 Free Justine Murdock 12/11/2019 4:59.87
Female 15&Over 1000 SCY Free Female 15 & Over 1000 Free Karen Austin 3/15/2022 10:08.12
Female 15&Over 1650 SCY Free Female 15 & Over 1650 Free Karen Austin 12/8/2021 17:02.89
Female 15&Over 100 SCY IM Female 15 & Over 100 IM Kate Stanley 3/18/2022 58.43
Female 15&Over 200 SCY IM Female 15 & Over 200 IM Greta Gidley 3/23/2021 2:02.41
Female 15&Over 400 SCY IM Female 15 & Over 400 IM Annie Lazor 3/15/2011 4:20.59
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Male 10 & U 50 SCY Back Male 10&U 50 Back Elliot Rijnovean 12/9/2018 31.36
Male 10 & U 100 SCY Back Male 10&U 100 Back Elliot Rijnovean 12/8/2018 1:08.28
Male 10 & U 200 SCY Back Male 10&U 200 Back Landry Geurin 1/11/2013 3:03.67
Male 10 & U 50 SCY Breast Male 10&U 50 Breast Adam Farber 1/28/1994 34.96
Male 10 & U 100 SCY Breast Male 10&U 100 Breast Adam Farber 1/28/1994 1:17.42
Male 10 & U 200 SCY Breast Male 10&U 200 Breast Landry Geurin 1/11/2013 3:00.62
Male 10 & U 50 SCY Fly Male 10&U 50 Fly Adam Vlasic 3/8/2013 29.27
Male 10 & U 100 SCY Fly Male 10&U 100 Fly Adam Vlasic 3/10/2013 1:05.15
Male 10 & U 200 SCY Fly Male 10&U 200 Fly Adam Vlasic 3/30/2012 2:49.14
Male 10 & U 50 SCY Free Male 10&U 50 Free Adam Farber 3/4/1994 27.29
Male 10 & U 100 SCY Free Male 10&U 100 Free Eric Matuszak 2/1/1987 59.58
Male 10 & U 200 SCY Free Male 10&U 200 Free Adam Vlasic 3/9/2013 2:08.22
Male 10 & U 500 SCY Free Male 10&U 500 Free Max Chen 3/12/2010 5:47.86
Male 10 & U 1000 SCY Free Male 10&U 1000 Free Joe Girdler 11/7/2009 14:03.50
Male 10 & U 1650 SCY Free Male 10&U 1650 Free Adam Vlasic 1/11/2013 21:18.60
Male 10 & U 100 SCY IM Male 10&U 100 IM Adam Farber 2/19/1994 1:08.05
Male 10 & U 200 SCY IM Male 10&U 200 IM Adam Vlasic 3/10/2013 2:25.67
Male 10 & U 400 SCY IM Male 10&U 400 IM Adam Vlasic 3/30/2012 5:34.54

Male 11-12 50 SCY Back Male 11-12 50 Back Jack Hamilton 3/11/2016 26.60
Male 11-12 100 SCY Back Male 11-12 100 Back Jack Hamilton 3/17/2016 57.11
Male 11-12 200 SCY Back Male 11-12 200 Back Jack Hamilton 3/11/2016 1:59.46
Male 11-12 50 SCY Breast Male 11-12 50 Breast Chip Quarrier 3/23/1985 29.47
Male 11-12 100 SCY Breast Male 11-12 100 Breast Jim Kanak 1/10/1993 1:04.70
Male 11-12 200 SCY Breast Male 11-12 200 Breast Jack Hamilton 3/11/2016 2:14.56
Male 11-12 50 SCY Fly Male 11-12 50 Fly Furio Rossi 3/25/1984 26.66
Male 11-12 100 SCY Fly Male 11-12 100 Fly Adam Vlasic 3/13/2015 57.72
Male 11-12 200 SCY Fly Male 11-12 200 Fly Adam Vlasic 2/15/2015 2:09.85
Male 11-12 50 SCY Free Male 11-12 50 Free Ernie Drelichman 3/26/1983 23.85
Male 11-12 100 SCY Free Male 11-12 100 Free Alec Girdler 3/6/2009 52.03
Male 11-12 200 SCY Free Male 11-12 200 Free Alec Girdler 3/6/2009 1:53.04
Male 11-12 500 SCY Free Male 11-12 500 Free Jack Hamilton 3/11/2016 4:54.77
Male 11-12 1000 SCY Free Male 11-12 1000 Free Troy Chen 1/16/2009 10:41.66
Male 11-12 1650 SCY Free Male 11-12 1650 Free Jack Hamilton 3/17/2016 16:55.99
Male 11-12 100 SCY IM Male 11-12 100 IM Jack Hamilton 3/11/2016 56.76
Male 11-12 200 SCY IM Male 11-12 200 IM Jack Hamilton 3/11/2016 2:01.25
Male 11-12 400 SCY IM Male 11-12 400 IM Jack Hamilton 3/11/2016 4:19.50

Male 13-14 50 SCY Back Male 13-14 50 Back Jack Hamilton 3/12/2018 24.39
Male 13-14 100 SCY Back Male 13-14 100 Back Jack Hamilton 3/24/2018 51.82
Male 13-14 200 SCY Back Male 13-14 200 Back Jack Hamilton 3/22/2018 1:51.37
Male 13-14 50 SCY Breast Male 13-14 50 Breast Brody McCuiston 11/2/2025 27.90
Male 13-14 100 SCY Breast Male 13-14 100 Breast Ben Rosenthal 3/17/2019 1:01.29
Male 13-14 200 SCY Breast Male 13-14 200 Breast Jack Hamilton 1/28/2018 2:09.39
Male 13-14 50 SCY Fly Male 13-14 50 Fly Jack Hamilton 3/13/2018 24.36
Male 13-14 100 SCY Fly Male 13-14 100 Fly Adam Vlasic 1/7/2017 51.88
Male 13-14 200 SCY Fly Male 13-14 200 Fly Jack Hamilton 3/16/2018 1:55.16
Male 13-14 50 SCY Free Male 13-14 50 Free Raffi Karapetian 3/18/1989 21.73
Male 13-14 100 SCY Free Male 13-14 100 Free Dan Hafner 3/16/1991 48.13
Male 13-14 200 SCY Free Male 13-14 200 Free Jack Hamilton 3/23/2018 1:41.88
Male 13-14 500 SCY Free Male 13-14 500 Free Jack Hamilton 3/24/2018 4:39.42
Male 13-14 1000 SCY Free Male 13-14 1000 Free Alec Girdler 3/19/2010 9:53.38
Male 13-14 1650 SCY Free Male 13-14 1650 Free Jack Hamilton 3/23/2017 16:06.12
Male 13-14 100 SCY IM Male 13-14 100 IM Jack Hamilton 3/13/2018 52.96
Male 13-14 200 SCY IM Male 13-14 200 IM Jack Hamilton 3/17/2018 1:53.63
Male 13-14 400 SCY IM Male 13-14 400 IM Jack Hamilton 3/23/2018 4:01.40

D
Male 15&Over 50 SCY Back Male 15 & Over 50 Back Elliot Rijnovean 3/18/2025 22.04
Male 15&Over 100 SCY Back Male 15 & Over 100 Back Elliot Rijnovean 12/10/2025 46.83
Male 15&Over 200 SCY Back Male 15 & Over 200 Back Elliot Rijnovean 12/14/2024 1:45.26
Male 15&Over 50 SCY Breat Male 15 & Over 50 Breast Jake Ryan 3/23/2021 25.36
Male 15&Over 100 SCY Breast Male 15 & Over 100 Breast Evan Harris 2/28/2025 55.45
Male 15&Over 200 SCY Breast Male 15 & Over 200 Breast Jonah Venos 2/11/2018 2:03.62
Male 15&Over 50 SCY Fly Male 15 & Over 50 Fly Elliot Rijnovean 10/31/2025 22.11
Male 15&Over 100 SCY Fly Male 15 & Over 100 Fly Elliot Rijnovean 12/10/2025 48.01
Male 15&Over 200 SCY Fly Male 15 & Over 200 Fly Matt Parrish 3/18/1993 1:52.09
Male 15&Over 50 SCY Free Male 15 & Over 50 Free Elliot Rijnovean 12/10/2025 20.09
Male 15&Over 100 SCY Free Male 15 & Over 100 Free Elliot Rijnovean 12/10/2025 44.25
Male 15&Over 200 SCY Free Male 15 & Over 200 Free Charlie McCuiston 12/10/2025 1:37.70
Male 15&Over 500 SCY Free Male 15 & Over 500 Free Evan Harris 1/24/2025 4:34.18
Male 15&Over 1000 SCY Free Male 15 & Over 1000 Free Jack Hamilton 1/24/2020 9:40.61
Male 15&Over 1650 SCY Free Male 15 & Over 1650 Free Jack Hamilton 1/24/2020 15:57.04
Male 15&Over 100 SCY IM Male 15 & Over 100 IM Elliot Rijnovean 11/2/2024 51.80
Male 15&Over 200 SCY IM Male 15 & Over 200 IM Evan Tack 11/2/2024 1:49.56
Male 15&Over 400 SCY IM Male 15 & Over 400 IM Mark Blinstrub 3/19/2015 3:58.76
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Female 10 & U 50 LCM Back Female 10&U 50 Back Jennifer Vanker 8/3/1990 34.83
Female 10 & U 100 LCM Back Female 10&U 100 Back Jennifer Vanker 8/12/1990 1:17.04
Female 10 & U 200 LCM Back Female 10&U 200 Back Justine Murdock 5/16/2014 2:53.24
Female 10 & U 50 LCM Breast Female 10&U 50 Breast Maggie Pyett 8/11/2006 40.53
Female 10 & U 100 LCM Breast Female 10&U 100 Breast Maggie Pyett 8/12/2006 1:29.71
Female 10 & U 200 LCM Breast Female 10&U 200 Breast Justine Murdock 5/16/2014 3:44/59
Female 10 & U 50 LCM Fly Female 10&U 50 Fly Jennifer Vanker 8/10/1990 32.92
Female 10 & U 100 LCM Fly Female 10&U 100 Fly Rebecca Middleton 6/26/1987 1:17.44
Female 10 & U 200 LCM Fly Female 10&U 200 Fly Justine Murdock 5/16/2014 3:25.59
Female 10 & U 50 LCM Free Female 10&U 50 Free Jennifer Vanker 8/10/1990 30.13
Female 10 & U 100 LCM Free Female 10&U 100 Free Jennifer Vanker 8/10/2003 1:05.35
Female 10 & U 200 LCM Free Female 10&U 200 Free Jennifer Vanker 8/2/1990 2:21.62
Female 10 & U 400 LCM Free Female 10&U 400 Free Grace Linenfelser 6/12/2015 5:17.80
Female 10 & U 200 LCM IM Female 10&U 200 IM Jennifer Vanker 8/11/1990 2:43.54
Female 10 & U 400 LCM IM Female 10&U 400 IM Justine Murdock 5/16/2014 6:21.72

D
Female 11-12 50 LCM Back Female 11-12 50 Back Dana Christ 8/2/2002 32.39
Female 11-12 100 LCM Back Female 11-12 100 Back Dana Christ 8/3/2002 1:10.20
Female 11-12 200 LCM Back Female 11-12 200 Back Michelle Wang 8/5/2011 2:34.79
Female 11-12 50 LCM Breast Female 11-12 50 Breast Jennifer Vanker 8/4/1991 36.72
Female 11-12 100 LCM Breast Female 11-12 100 Breast Jennifer Vanker 7/19/1992 1:15.19
Female 11-12 200 LCM Breast Female 11-12 200 Breast Annie Lazor 8/2/2007 2:52.71
Female 11-12 50 LCM Fly Female 11-12 50 Fly Dana Christ 8/2/2002 29.65
Female 11-12 100 LCM Fly Female 11-12 100 Fly Dana Christ 8/3/2002 1:07.53
Female 11-12 200 LCM Fly Female 11-12 200 Fly Kiran Krishnan 7/24/2015 2:35.60
Female 11-12 50 LCM Free Female 11-12 50 Free Jennifer Vanker 8/11/1992 26.81
Female 11-12 100 LCM Free Female 11-12 100 Free Jennifer Vanker 8/8/1992 58.47
Female 11-12 200 LCM Free Female 11-12 200 Free Jennifer Vanker 8/9/1992 2:07.30
Female 11-12 400 LCM Free Female 11-12 400 Free Jennifer Vanker 7/24/1992 4:33.80
Female 11-12 800 LCM Free Female 11-12 800 Free Karen Austin 5/19/2017 10:00.68
Female 11-12 1500 LCM Free Female 11-12 1500 Free Karen Austin 6/9/2017 19:27.99
Female 11-12 200 LCM IM Female 11-12 200 IM Jennifer Vanker 7/18/1992 2:26.52
Female 11-12 400 LCM IM Female 11-12 400 IM Karen Austin 5/19/2017 5:31.99

D
Female 13-14 50 LCM Back Female 13-14 50 Back Justine Murdock 8/4/2018 30.66
Female 13-14 100 LCM Back Female 13-14 100 Back Justine Murdock 6/2/2018 1:04.91
Female 13-14 200 LCM Back Female 13-14 200 Back Justine Murdock 6/3/2018 2:20.20
Female 13-14 50 LCM Breast Female 13-14 50 Breast Payton Garn 7/17/2025 34.63
Female 13-14 100 LCM Breast Female 13-14 100 Breast Annie Lazor 7/30/2009 1:13.85
Female 13-14 200 LCM Breast Female 13-14 200 Breast Nicole Bastian 3/30/2017 2:41.25
Female 13-14 50 LCM Fly Female 13-14 50 Fly Maren Burgbacher 6/24/2016 31.35
Female 13-14 100 LCM Fly Female 13-14 100 Fly Dana Christ 4/2/2004 1:02.03
Female 13-14 200 LCM Fly Female 13-14 200 Fly Dana Christ 4/2/2004 2:19.90
Female 13-14 50 LCM Free Female 13-14 50 Free Jennifer Vanker 4/4/1993 26.83
Female 13-14 100 LCM Free Female 13-14 100 Free Dana Christ 3/18/2004 1:00.09
Female 13-14 200 LCM Free Female 13-14 200 Free Avery Tack 3/21/2024 2:10.91
Female 13-14 400 LCM Free Female 13-14 400 Free Kara McGrath 8/3/1979 4:30.53
Female 13-14 800 LCM Free Female 13-14 800 Free Karen Austin 3/28/2019 9:28.58
Female 13-14 1500 LCM Free Female 13-14 1500 Free Justine Murdock 6/1/2018 18:02.20
Female 13-14 200 LCM IM Female 13-14 200 IM Dana Christ 7/7/2004 2:26.58
Female 13-14 400 LCM IM Female 13-14 400 IM Justine Murdock 6/1/2018 5:09.76

D
Female 15&Over 50 LCM Back Female 15 & Over 50 Back Justine Murdock 8/10/2025 29.25
Female 15&Over 100 LCM Back Female 15 & Over 100 Back Justine Murdock 8/6/2019 1:02.35
Female 15&Over 200 LCM Back Female 15 & Over 200 Back Justine Murdock 8/6/2019 2:12.90
Female 15&Over 50 LCM Breast Female 15 & Over 50 Breast Annie Lazor 4/22/2012 32.88
Female 15&Over 100 LCM Breast Female 15 & Over 100 Breast Annie Lazor 3/21/2012 1:11.11
Female 15&Over 200 LCM Breast Female 15 & Over 200 Breast Annie Lazor 3/23/2012 2:31.47
Female 15&Over 50 LCM Fly Female 15 & Over 50 Fly Justine Murdock 7/15/2021 27.94
Female 15&Over 100 LCM Fly Female 15 & Over 100 Fly Dana Christ 1/6/2005 1:02.07
Female 15&Over 200 LCM Fly Female 15 & Over 200 Fly Nicole Barnas 8/6/2019 2:19.24
Female 15&Over 50 LCM Free Female 15 & Over 50 Free Justine Murdock 7/15/2021 27.25
Female 15&Over 100 LCM Free Female 15 & Over 100 Free Anne Williams 7/21/2001 58.69
Female 15&Over 200 LCM Free Female 15 & Over 200 Free Avery Tack 7/17/2025 2:07.10
Female 15&Over 400 LCM Free Female 15 & Over 400 Free Karen Austin 7/15/2021 4:29.54
Female 15&Over 800 LCM Free Female 15 & Over 800 Free Karen Austin 7/15/2021 9:12.57
Female 15&Over 1500 LCM Free Female 15 & Over 1500 Free Karen Austin 7/27/2022 17:22.02
Female 15&Over 200 LCM IM Female 15 & Over 200 IM Annie Lazor 3/24/2012 2:22.02
Female 15&Over 400 LCM IM Female 15 & Over 400 IM Karen Austin 7/27/2022 4:58.74
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Male 10 & U 50 LCM Back Male 10&U 50 Back Jack Hamilton 6/29/2014 37.02
Male 10 & U 100 LCM Back Male 10&U 100 Back Jack Hamilton 6/13/2024 1:19.22
Male 10 & U 200 LCM Back Male 10&U 200 Back Thomas McCourt 7/23/2016 3:05.44
Male 10 & U 50 LCM Breast Male 10&U 50 Breast Jim Kanak 8/4/1991 38.71
Male 10 & U 100 LCM Breast Male 10&U 100 Breast Jim Kanak 8/3/1991 1:25.74
Male 10 & U 200 LCM Breast Male 10&U 200 Breast Nolan Guerin 5/15/2015 3:26.38
Male 10 & U 50 LCM Fly Male 10&U 50 Fly Mike Noonan 8/3/1979 33.99
Male 10 & U 100 LCM Fly Male 10&U 100 Fly Jack Hamilton 6/13/2014 1:18.20
Male 10 & U 200 LCM Fly Male 10&U 200 Fly no record
Male 10 & U 50 LCM Free Male 10&U 50 Free Jim Kanak 8/4/1991 31.33
Male 10 & U 100 LCM Free Male 10&U 100 Free Mike Noonan 8/4/1979 1:10.20
Male 10 & U 200 LCM Free Male 10&U 200 Free Adam Vlasic 8/3/2012 2:31.84
Male 10 & U 400 LCM Free Male 10&U 400 Free Jack Hamilton 6/13/2014 5:20.22
Male 10 & U 800 LCM Free Male 10&U 800 Free Logan Reynolds 7/8/2016 12:42.28
Male 10 & U 200 LCM IM Male 10&U 200 IM Adam Farber 7/30/1993 2:52.10
Male 10 & U 400 LCM IM Male 10&U 400 IM no record

D
Male 11-12 50 LCM Back Male 11-12 50 Back Carey McConologue 8/5/1984 31.32
Male 11-12 100 LCM Back Male 11-12 100 Back Jack Hamilton 5/13/2016 1:07.08
Male 11-12 200 LCM Back Male 11-12 200 Back Jack Hamilton 5/13/2016 2:24.83
Male 11-12 50 LCM Breast Male 11-12 50 Breast Landry Guerin 8/3/2014 35.51
Male 11-12 100 LCM Breast Male 11-12 100 Breast Jack Hamilton 5/13/2016 1:17.42
Male 11-12 200 LCM Breast Male 11-12 200 Breast Jack Hamilton 5/13/2016 2:48.64
Male 11-12 50 LCM Fly Male 11-12 50 Fly Carey McConologue 8/5/1984 28.94
Male 11-12 100 LCM Fly Male 11-12 100 Fly Carey McConologue 8/5/1984 1:04.94
Male 11-12 200 LCM Fly Male 11-12 200 Fly Jack Hamilton 5/13/2016 2:29.71
Male 11-12 50 LCM Free Male 11-12 50 Free Dan Hafner 8/6/1989 27.73
Male 11-12 100 LCM Free Male 11-12 100 Free Dan Hafner 8/5/1989 59.40
Male 11-12 200 LCM Free Male 11-12 200 Free Carey McConologue 8/5/1984 2:09.84
Male 11-12 400 LCM Free Male 11-12 400 Free Carey McConologue 8/5/1984 4:32.33
Male 11-12 800 LCM Free Male 11-12 800 Free Jack Hamilton 5/14/2016 9:36.32
Male 11-12 1500 LCM Free Male 11-12 1500 Free Troy Chen 6/20/2008 20:48.48
Male 11-12 200 LCM IM Male 11-12 200 IM Jack Hamilton 6/3/2016 2:23.86
Male 11-12 400 LCM IM Male 11-12 400 IM Jack Hamilton 5/13/2016 5:03.26

D
Male 13-14 50 LCM Back Male 13-14 50 Back Elliot Rijnovean 7/8/2022 29.79
Male 13-14 100 LCM Back Male 13-14 100 Back Elliot Rijnovean 7/27/2022 1:00.53
Male 13-14 200 LCM Back Male 13-14 200 Back Jack Hamilton 6/3/2018 2:11.81
Male 13-14 50 LCM Breast Male 13-14 50 Breast Ben Rosenthal 5/17/2019 35.86
Male 13-14 100 LCM Breast Male 13-14 100 Breast Jim Kanak 8/3/1995 1:10.38
Male 13-14 200 LCM Breast Male 13-14 200 Breast Jack Hamilton 8/6/2017 2:31.59
Male 13-14 50 LCM Fly Male 13-14 50 Fly Adam Vlasic 8/7/2016 27.61
Male 13-14 100 LCM Fly Male 13-14 100 Fly Adam Vlasic 8/7/2016 58.63
Male 13-14 200 LCM Fly Male 13-14 200 Fly Adam Vlasic 8/5/2016 2:10.23
Male 13-14 50 LCM Free Male 13-14 50 Free Dan Hafner 8/10/1991 25.48
Male 13-14 100 LCM Free Male 13-14 100 Free Raffi Karapetian 8/5/1989 54.94
Male 13-14 200 LCM Free Male 13-14 200 Free Jack Hamilton 8/4/2017 1:59.70
Male 13-14 400 LCM Free Male 13-14 400 Free Jack Hamilton 4/1/2017 4:12.69
Male 13-14 800 LCM Free Male 13-14 800 Free Furio Rossi 8/1/1985 8:49.37
Male 13-14 1500 LCM Free Male 13-14 1500 Free Jack Hamilton 8/6/2017 16:34.70
Male 13-14 200 LCM IM Male 13-14 200 IM Jack Hamilton 4/2/2017 2:14.33
Male 13-14 400 LCM IM Male 13-14 400 IM Jack Hamilton 3/31/2017 4:42.39

D
Male 15&Over 50 LCM Back Male 15 & Over 50 Back Elliot Rijnovean 7/18/2024 26.49
Male 15&Over 100 LCM Back Male 15 & Over 100 Back Matt Martin 4/3/1993 59.30
Male 15&Over 200 LCM Back Male 15 & Over 200 Back Jack Hamilton 7/31/2018 2:07.58
Male 15&Over 50 LCM Breast Male 15 & Over 50 Breast Charlie McCuiston 7/30/2025 29.93
Male 15&Over 100 LCM Breast Male 15 & Over 100 Breast Charlie McCuiston 7/17/2025 1:04.59
Male 15&Over 200 LCM Breast Male 15 & Over 200 Breast Charlie McCuiston 7/17/2025 2:24.54
Male 15&Over 50 LCM Fly Male 15 & Over 50 Fly Elliot Rijnovean 7/18/2024 25.65
Male 15&Over 100 LCM Fly Male 15 & Over 100 Fly Elliot Rijnovean 7/18/2024 56.37
Male 15&Over 200 LCM Fly Male 15 & Over 200 Fly Cooper Drouillard 3/30/2019 2:07.71
Male 15&Over 50 LCM Free Male 15 & Over 50 Free Raffi Karapetian 8/1/1993 23.43
Male 15&Over 100 LCM Free Male 15 & Over 100 Free Charlie McCuiston 7/30/2025 52.75
Male 15&Over 200 LCM Free Male 15 & Over 200 Free Eric Matuszak 8/9/1992 1:54.66
Male 15&Over 400 LCM Free Male 15 & Over 400 Free Jack Hamilton 8/6/2019 4:04.71
Male 15&Over 800 LCM Free Male 15 & Over 800 Free Scott Thompson 8/13/2005 8:45.46
Male 15&Over 1500 LCM Free Male 15 & Over 1500 Free Scott Thompson 7/26/2005 16:20.81
Male 15&Over 200 LCM IM Male 15 & Over 200 IM Jack Hamilton 3/31/2019 2:09.06
Male 15&Over 400 LCM IM Male 15 & Over 400 IM Jack Hamilton 8/1/2018 4:36.84
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